附件1
2020年靖州县公开招聘中小学及幼儿园员额制教师招聘计划数
	     学科      


学校
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	政治
	历史
	生物
	地理
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	幼
师
	合
计

	小学
	鹤山小学
	
	2
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	6

	
	乐群小学
	3
	2
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6

	
	土桥小学
	2
	2
	4
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	12

	
	飞山小学
	3
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5

	
	新厂小学
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	2
	7

	
	平茶小学
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1

	
	藕团小学
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	2

	
	大堡子小学
	1
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	5

	
	太阳坪小学
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	甘棠小学
	1
	2
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	2
	7

	
	坳上学校
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	4

	小计
	13
	14
	9
	
	3
	
	
	
	3
	3
	2
	10
	57

	初中
	二  中
	2
	1
	3
	1
	
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	13

	
	三  中
	2
	1
	2
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	
	12

	小计
	4
	2
	5
	2
	1
	3
	2
	3
	1
	2
	
	
	25

	职  中
	教育学1名、英语1名、计算机1名








1


